
	

Furnizor:	Sc	Trivolt	Distribution	SRL
Reg.	com.:	J23/3300/2016
CIF:	RO36421140	
Adresa:	Strada	Apusului	nr	3	(	primul
sens	giratoriu	Tehodor	Pallady-
Autostrada	Soarelui),	Catelu,	Ilfov
Banca:	BRD
IBAN:	RO34BRDE441SV13182234410

MOON	PAPUC	CUPRU/ALUMINIU	DTL-1-150/14

Papuc	cupru	aluminiu	-se	folosesc	pentru	conexiuni	in	locul	de	contact	intre	cupru	si
aluminiu	pentru	prevenirea	coroziunii	electrochimice
Dimensiuni	conform	schitei	tehnice	(desen	tehnic	)	in	mm	:
d1-16.5
D-25
d2-14
L-126

Pret:	35,88	lei	(TVA	inclus)	

Detalii	online:	https://www.materialeelectrice.ro/papuc-cupru-aluminiu-dtl-1-150-14


